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200701090000
11760

01/09/2007
10:10:40

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY INGRAM
JACKIE LOU

200701090000
12780

01/09/2007
01:22:16

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REUSE,
ROGER E

200701090000
12770

01/09/2007
01:22:15

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REUSE,
ROBERT
JAMES

200701180000
26130

01/18/2007
08:15:45

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIELDS, J
AIME D

200701180000
26710

01/18/2007
09:43:31

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIPPERDAN,
PATRICIA

200701180000
26770

01/18/2007
10:11:37

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING, TONY J

200701260000
40930

01/26/2007
02:31:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELIA, DONNA
LYNN

200701290000
42580

01/29/2007
12:55:55

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLOOM,
VIVIAN Y

200701290000
42590

01/29/2007
12:55:56

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STANDIFER,
EARL JESSUP

200701290000
42830

01/29/2007
01:49:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGIBONEY,
DIXIE H

200702080000
60570

02/08/2007
02:18:26

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALEXANDER,
DEBORAH J

200702160000
73030

02/16/2007
12:46:28

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG,
STEPHANIE M

200702260000
88020

02/26/2007
03:37:42

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHUNNARAH,
MINDY LEIGH

200703230001
33110

03/23/2007
02:13:53

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AMES,
TIMOTHY L

200704020001
46620

04/02/2007
10:15:01

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER,
DIXIE

200704120001
71200

04/12/2007
03:59:31

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BABER,
DONNA M

200704190001
82320

04/19/2007
01:04:56

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANCOCK,
DIANE

200704200001
84040

04/20/2007
01:32:29

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON,
JOYCE M



200704230001
85180

04/23/2007
08:40:16

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BATES,
PATRICIA

200704240001
89720

04/24/2007
04:03:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOK LINDA
K

200705010001
99590

05/01/2007
08:38:56

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICHESON,
KELLI

200705010002
01520

05/01/2007
02:42:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POWELL,
ELIZABETH
STRONG

200705020002
03050

05/02/2007
01:27:31

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASSEY,
GAYNELL

200705080002
15050

05/08/2007
09:34:29

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW,
BRENDA J

200706150002
81320

06/15/2007
08:59:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EADES, JOHN
MARTIN JR

200706120002
73980

06/12/2007
09:48:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POOLE,
EARNESTINE
ADAMSON

200706120002
74140

06/12/2007
10:06:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GEHRI,
JONATHAN
ROBERT

200706220002
94140

06/22/2007
12:10:26

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY QUINN,
PATRICIA H

200706190002
86850

06/19/2007
11:09:23

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNETT,
TIFFANY

200706270003
01420

06/27/2007
09:45:36

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER,
DAVID


