Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701090000 11760	01/09/2007 10:10:40	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	INGRAM JACKIE LOU						, , ,
200701090000 12780	01/09/2007 01:22:16	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REUSE, ROGER E						
200701090000 12770	01/09/2007 01:22:15	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REUSE, ROBERT JAMES						
200701180000 26130	01/18/2007 08:15:45	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIELDS, J AIME D						
200701180000 26710	01/18/2007 09:43:31	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIPPERDAN, PATRICIA						
200701180000 26770	01/18/2007 10:11:37	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING, TONY J						
200701260000 40930	01/26/2007 02:31:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELIA, DONNA LYNN						
200701290000 42580	01/29/2007 12:55:55	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLOOM, VIVIAN Y						
200701290000 42590	01/29/2007 12:55:56	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STANDIFER, EARL JESSUP						
200701290000 42830	01/29/2007 01:49:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGIBONEY, DIXIE H						
200702080000 60570	02/08/2007 02:18:26	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALEXANDER, DEBORAH J						
200702160000 73030	02/16/2007 12:46:28	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG, STEPHANIE M						
200702260000 88020	02/26/2007 03:37:42	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHUNNARAH, MINDY LEIGH						
200703230001 33110	03/23/2007 02:13:53	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AMES, TIMOTHY L						
200704020001 46620	04/02/2007 10:15:01	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER, DIXIE						
200704120001 71200	04/12/2007 03:59:31	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BABER, DONNA M						
200704190001 82320	04/19/2007 01:04:56	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANCOCK, DIANE						
200704200001 84040	04/20/2007 01:32:29	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORTON, JOYCE M						

		_						
200704230001 85180	04/23/2007 08:40:16	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BATES, PATRICIA			
200704240001 89720	04/24/2007 04:03:22	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOK LINDA K			
200705010001 99590	05/01/2007 08:38:56	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICHESON, KELLI			
200705010002 01520	05/01/2007 02:42:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POWELL, ELIZABETH STRONG			
200705020002 03050	05/02/2007 01:27:31	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASSEY, GAYNELL			
200705080002 15050	05/08/2007 09:34:29	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW, BRENDA J			
200706150002 81320	06/15/2007 08:59:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EADES, JOHN MARTIN JR			
200706120002 73980	06/12/2007 09:48:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POOLE, EARNESTINE ADAMSON			
200706120002 74140	06/12/2007 10:06:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GEHRI, JONATHAN ROBERT			
200706220002 94140	06/22/2007 12:10:26	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	QUINN, PATRICIA H			
200706190002 86850	06/19/2007 11:09:23	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNETT, TIFFANY			
200706270003 01420	06/27/2007 09:45:36	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER, DAVID			